Nurgadiivan - Minos-P (Viljatommatav 719,00 €

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

pesukastiga)

260

176

130x200

71

4ty

63

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Vasak @B==h

Hoébehall

Hoébehall

Kangas

Kangas

Taispuit

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega
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